SR-200
HFC-227ea
Fire Suppression System
Leading the Fight Against Fire
2016
The once hard-built kingdom has vanished in split seconds. Flames
of fire have destroyed all your belongings, leaving your company
succumbing to critical losses of treasures that are left

Remarks: Each cylinder is fitted with a valve outlet cap.
WARNING:
The valve outlet cap must always be fitted onto
the cylinder, irrespective of whether the cylinder
is full or empty, when it is not connected to the
pipe network or manifold.
No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Part No.
32L SPS 227-CS-032-33
52L SPS 227-CS-052-33
100L SPS 227-CS-100-33
120L SPS 227-CS-120-49
150L SPS 227-CS-150-49
180L SPS 227-CS-180-49
200L SPS 227-CS-200-49
Capacity (l)
32
52
100